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Gregory Pappas
Phillip Hellmuth
David Bach
Brandon Cantu
Ted Forrest
Brock Parker
Yuebin Guo
Kevin lacofano

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #7: Seven Card Razz
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 352 Remaining Players (at EOD): 8
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $475,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Palo Alto, CA, US
ATHENS, GA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US

CHICAGO, IL, US

Places Paid: 40

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

391,500
314,000
290,500
176,000
171,000
138,500

90,000

45,500

Amazon/2/3
Amazon/2/4
Amazon/2/8
Amazon/2/5
Amazon/2/2
Amazon/2/1
Amazon/2/6
Amazon/2/7



