

## 2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #7: Seven Card Razz

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 352 Remaining Players (at EOD): 8 Places Paid: 40

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$475,200

<b>RANK</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>	<b>ROOM / TABLE / SEAT</b>
1	<b>Gregory Pappas</b>	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	391,500	Amazon / 2 / 3
2	Phillip Hellmuth	Palo Alto, CA, US	314,000	Amazon / 2 / 4
3	David Bach	ATHENS, GA, US	290,500	Amazon / 2 / 8
4	Brandon Cantu	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	176,000	Amazon / 2 / 5
5	Ted Forrest	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	171,000	Amazon / 2 / 2
6	Brock Parker	SILVER SPRING, MD, US	138,500	Amazon / 2 / 1
7	Yuebin Guo	BROOKLYN, NY, US	90,000	Amazon / 2 / 6
8	Kevin lacofano	CHICAGO, IL, US	45,500	Amazon / 2 / 7